bulletin# 	 version:
bulletin#  4180         version: 506
Features
n	 Advanced Solaris™ LED
reflective light technology.
n	 Stylish single-and-dual head
models.

Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
Web: www.fedsig.com ©2006 Federal Signal Corporation.
How to Order
ViperS2 and Solaris are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
Select a Model.
329000-X 	 Single head (8 LEDs), 23 patterns,
cigarette plug
329001-X	 Single head (8 LEDs), 23 patterns, 2P Sync
329000-XX	 Dual head (16 LEDs), 25 patterns,
cigarette plug
329001-XX	 Dual head (16 LEDs), 25 patterns, 2P Sync
2 = Amber, 3 = Blue, 4 = Red, 5 = White, 6 = Green
Example: 329001-34 = dual head, driver side blue and
passenger side red with 2 phase synchronization
Single Unit Dual Unit
Specifications
Volts 12.8 VDC
Current Draw 1.5A 2.2A
Operating Temp -30˚C to +65˚C
Physical Dimensions
Width 4.3 in (10.9 cm) 8.5 in (21.6 cm)
Height 1.2 in (3.0 cm) 1.2 in (3.0 cm)
Depth 2.9 in (7.4 cm) 2.9 in (7.4 cm)
Ship Weight
1.0 lb (.45 kg) 1.5 lbs (.68 kg)
Single Units
1 Null
2 79 FPM Power Quad
3 150 FPM Single
4 151 FPM Single
5 74 FPM Single
6 75 FPM Single
7 240 FPM Single
8 241 FPM Single
9 240 FPM Double
10 241 FPM Double
11 150 FPM Double
12 151 FPM Double
13 74 FPM Double
14 75 FPM Double
15 150 FPM Triple
16 75 FPM Triple
17 5 Single @ 680 FPM
4 Single @ 216 FPM
18 4 Single @ 570 FPM
3 Single @ 246 FPM
19 3 Single @ 460 FPM
2 Quad @ 75 FPM
20 Progressive
21 4 Single @154 FPM
2 Quad @ 75 FPM
22 Random
23 Steady Burn
Dual Units
1 Null
2 Alternating 150 FPM Single
3 Alternating 240 FPM Single
4 Alternating 75 FPM Single
5 Alternating 150 FPM Triple
6 Alternating 75 FPM Triple
7 Precise Flip-Flop 63 FPM
8 Overlap 71 FPM Quad
9 Alt. Overlap 50 FPM Power Quad
10 Alt. Overlap 40 FPM Power Quad
11 Alt. Overlap 100 FPM Double
12 Alternating Progressive
13 Alt. 2 Quad. @ 70 FPM
     4 Single @150 FPM
14 Alt. 5 Single @ 320 FPM
     1 Power Quint @ 90 FPM
15 Alt. 2 Quad @ 83 FPM
     4 Single @ 272 FPM
16 Overlap 3 Single @180 FPM